WEB
04/2020
Torque up to 980 Nm CHM110
Worm and wheel gearbox
160
45°
165

125
85
110
Ø14
155
74 74
130
h8
-
115
144
Self
Part Reduction Input locking
number ratio flange ØD ØC ØP ØE output Price each
CHM110-7 7,5:1 100/112B5 28 180 215 250 no 785,30 F
CHM110-10 10:1 100/112B5 28 180 215 250 no 785,30 F
CHM110-15 15:1 100/112B5 28 180 215 250 no 785,30 F
CHM110-20 20:1 100/112B5 28 180 215 250 no 785,30 F
CHM110-25 25:1 100/112B5 28 180 215 250 no 785,30 F
CHM110-30 30:1 100/112B5 28 180 215 250 no 785,30 F
CHM110-40 40:1 100/112B5 28 180 215 250 no 785,30 F
CHM110-50 50:1 100/112B5 28 180 215 250 no 785,30 F
CHM110-60 60:1 100/112B5 28 180 215 250 no 785,30 F
CHM110-80 80:1 90B5 24 130 165 200 not defined 785,30 F
CHM110-100 100:1 90B5 24 130 165 200 not defined 785,30 F
- Ratios from 7.5:1 to 100:1
-  With B14 flange acc IEC100/112 for ratios 7.5:1 to 60:1
-  With B14 mounting flange acc IEC90 for ratios 80:1 to 100:1
- Output backlash: N/A